
Sr. CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 13.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ABDUL RAHEEM MT-3/11/2022-1150 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

2 13.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN DR M KHALID MT-3/11/2022-1147 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

3 13.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M SAIF MT-3/11/2022-1145 M AZEEM TASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

4 13.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN GULAM SARWAR MT-3/11/2022-1144 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 4:45 PM

5 13.03.2022 MUSLIM TOWN ABID HUSSAIN MT-3/11/2022-1153 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

6 13.03.2022 WAHADAT COLONY KHURAM WC-3/11/2022-2018 RAFIQ SI IO ROOM 4:00 PM

7 13.03.2022 WAHADAT COLONY ADIL WC-3/11/2022-2017 RAFIQ SI IO ROOM 4:15 PM

8 13.03.2022 WAHADAT COLONY AQEEL WC-3/11/2022-2016 RAFIQ SI IO ROOM 4:30 PM

9 13.03.2022 WAHADAT COLONY HAFEEZ WC-3/11/2022-1986 RAFIQ SI IO ROOM 4:45 PM

10 13.03.2022 WAHADAT COLONY ATEEQ WC-3/11/2022-1988 RAFIQ SI IO ROOM 5:00 PM

11 13.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN HAROON IT-3/11/2022-3250 TAYYAB TSI 2 3:15:00 PM

12 13.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN JAMSHAID IT-3/11/2022-3245 ZULFIQAR SI 2 3:30:00 PM

13 13.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN RIZWAN IT-3/11/2022-3241 ZULFIQAR SI 3 4:00:00 PM

14 13.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN SALAMT IT-3/11/2022-3253 MUNIR ASI 3 4:30:00 PM

15 13.03.2022 IQBAL TOWN SHAIR AFZAL IT-3/11/2022-3255 SHAFIQ TASI 2 5:00:00 PM

16 13.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M UMAIR GI-3/11/2022-1067 JAVED ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

17 13.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ASAD ALI GI-3/11/2022-1069 TARIQ ASI SHO ROOM 3:30 PM

18 13.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL MUBASHAR GI-3/11/2022-1070 ASHRAF SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

19 13.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL NASIRA PERVAIZ GI-3/5/2022-960 ASHRAF SI SHO ROOM 5:00 PM

20 13.03.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL ASHRAF GI-3/8/2022-1001 ASHRAF SI SHO ROOM 5:30 PM

21 13.03.2022 SAMNABAD SAMEENA Samnabad-3/11/2022-1832 SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 4:30 PM

22 13.03.2022 SAMNABAD M AMIR Samnabad-3/11/2022-1831 RIAZ AKHTAR SI cabin2 4:00 PM

23 13.03.2022 SAMNABAD ATFAB AHMAD Samnabad-3/11/2022-1825 SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 5:00 PM

24 13.03.2022 SAMNABAD SYED SAJJAD Samnabad-3/11/2022-1826 SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin1 5:15 PM

25 13.03.2022 SAMNABAD M FAREED Samnabad-3/11/2022-1828 SADAQAT ALI ASI cabin2 5:30 PM

26 13.03.2022 MILLAT PARK KHAWAJA ZAHID MP-3/11/2022-1238 IMRAN AHMAD ASI SHO OFFICE 3:00 PM

27 13.03.2022 MILLAT PARK ABDUL RAHEEM MP-3/12/2022-1242 SHAHBAZ ASI SHO OFFICE 3:15:00 PM

28 13.03.2022 MILLAT PARK ZEESHAN ASIF MP-3/11/2022-1240
ABDUL RAZZAQ 

ASI
SHO OFFICE 3:30:00 PM

29 13.03.2022 MILLAT PARK M AKRAM MP-3/11/2022-1239
ZULFIQAR AHMAD 

ASI
SHO OFFICE 4:00:00 PM

30 13.03.2022 MILLAT PARK NUMAN NADEEM MP-3/12/2022-1243 ASGHAR ALI ASI SHO OFFICE 4:15:00 PM

31 13.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI AHMED ALI GER-3/11/2022-1655 MAQSOOD ASI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

32 13.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI SALMAN KHALID GER-3/11/2022-1658
KHADIM HUSSAIN 

SI

ROOM 1 1ST 

FLOOR
5:00 PM

33 13.03.2022 GULSHAN E RAVI M. FAISAL GER-3/11/2022-1648 WAQAR TSI
ROOM 1 1ST 

FLOOR
6:00 PM

34 13.03.2022 SANDA RANI BIBI Sanda-3/11/2022-2886 AMJAD KHAN SI SHO Room 3:00 PM

LIST OF INQUIRY IN  POLICE STATIONS DATED:  13.03.2022



35 13.03.2022 SANDA M. ADIL RAZA Sanda-3/11/2022-2901 ABAD ALI SI SHO Room 3:15 PM

36 13.03.2022 SANDA SHAHIDA PARVEEN Sanda-3/11/2022-2904 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

37 13.03.2022 NAWANKOT PARVEEN GULZAR NK-3/8/2022-3168 AFAQ AHEMD TSI SHO 4:00 PM

38 13.03.2022 NAWANKOT
MIAN ASAD 

HUSSAIN
NK-3/8/2022-3177 AMAN ULLAH TASI SHO 4:30 PM

39 13.03.2022 NAWANKOT PARVEEN HASSAN NK-3/9/2022-3233 ARSLAN TSI SHO 5:00 PM

40 13.03.2022 SHERAKOT ABBAS BASHIR SK-3/11/2022-2536 ZULFIQAR ALI TSI Room No1 3:00 PM

41 13.03.2022 SHERAKOT M.AZAM SK-3/11/2022-2526 AWAIS ALI TSI Room No2 3:30 PM

42 13.03.2022 SHERAKOT SADDAM KHAN SK-3/11/2022-2508 ABDUL RAHEEM SI Room No 3 4:00 PM

43 13.03.2022 SHERAKOT M.SHEHBAZ SK-3/11/2022-2535 ZULFIQAR ALI TSI Room No1 4:30 PM

44 13.03.2022 Civil Lines Zafar Afzal CL-3/10/2022-1120 Nazeer SI 3 4:00 PM

45 13.03.2022 Civil Lines M. Ajmal Khan CL-3/10/2022-1121 Afzal SI 3 4:00 PM

46 13.03.2022 Civil Lines M. Illyas CL-3/11/2022-1122 Nazeer SI 3 4:00 PM

47 13.03.2022 Race Course Shehzad Ali RC-3/12/2022-1681 Ahmad Ali ASI 4 5:00 PM

48 13.03.2022 Race Course Shamim Akhtar RC-3/11/2022-1671 Abdul Sami SI 4 5:00 PM

49 13.03.2022 Race Course Sajjad Ali RC-3/11/2022-1677 Abdul Sami SI 4 5:00 PM

50 13.03.2022 Gujjarpura Khurram Ali GP-3/12/2022-3451 Nazim Ali TSI 3 4:00 PM

51 13.03.2022 Gujjarpura Muhammad Yar GP-3/11/2022-3423 Intizar TSI 3 4:00 PM

52 13.03.2022 Gujjarpura Nasir Riaz GP-3/12/2022-3448 Khalil ASI 3 4:00 PM

53 13.03.2022 Gujjarpura Nadeem Abbas GP-3/11/2022-3405 Nazim Ali TSI 3 4:00 PM

54 13.03.2022 Lytton Road Shahid Hafeez LR-3/12/2022-1500 Shahrukh TSI 5 4:00 PM

55 13.03.2022 Lytton Road Liaqat Ali LR-3/11/2022-1499 Saqib TASI 5 4:00 PM

56 13.03.2022 Lytton Road Ain Ullah LR-3/11/2022-1492 Safaqat ASI 5 4:00 PM

57 13.03.2022 Lytton Road Muhammad Ahmad LR-3/11/2022-1498 Safaqat ASI 5 4:00 PM

58 13.03.2022 Mozang Azhar Hussain Mozang-3/12/2022-2129 Rafiq ASI 4 4:00 PM

59 13.03.2022 Mozang Abdul Waheed Mozang-3/12/2022-2128 Saleem TASI 4 4:00 PM

60 13.03.2022 Mozang Abu Bakar Mozang-3/11/2022-2112 Saleem TASI 4 4:00 PM

61 13.03.2022 Old Anarkali Talha Khan OA-3/12/2022-1390 Zulfiqar ASI 6 4:00 PM

62 13.03.2022 Old Anarkali Atif Hussain OA-3/11/2022-1365 Zulfiqar ASI 6 5:00 PM

63 13.03.2022 Old Anarkali Mehdi Hassan OA-3/11/2022-1366 Shoukat SI 6 6:00 PM

64 13.03.2022 Shalimar Muhammad Anees Shalimar-3/11/2022-3414 Shoaib ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

65 13.03.2022 Shalimar Mohid Shalimar-3/12/2022-3416 Shoaib ASI IO Room 5:00 PM

66 13.03.2022 Shalimar Sajawal Ali Shalimar-3/12/2022-3419 Shoaib ASI IO Room 6:00 PM

67 13.03.2022 Shalimar Khalida Ali Shalimar-3/11/2022-3391 Zaheer TASI IO Room 7:00 PM

68 13.03.2022 Mughalpura Dayar Khan Mughalpura-3/11/2022-3452 Latif ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

69 13.03.2022 Mughalpura Nazakat Ali Mughalpura-3/11/2022-3458 Shehbaz TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

70 13.03.2022 Mughalpura Saif Ullah Mughalpura-3/12/2022-3493 Azam ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

71 13.03.2022 Mughalpura Fahad Hanif Mughalpura-3/11/2022-3430 Siddique SI IO Room 4:00 PM



72 13.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Muhammad Anwar QGS-3/12/2022-2104 Ashraf ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

73 13.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Farukkh Jameel QGS-3/12/2022-2103 Mudasir SI IO Room 4:00 PM

74 13.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Anwar Khan QGS-3/11/2022-2084 Ashraf ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

75 13.03.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh Faraz Raja QGS-3/12/2022-2091 Sajjad TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

76 13.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Aftab Ahmad GS-3/12/2022-1551 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 4:00 PM

77 13.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Jameel Bismil GS-3/12/2022-1550 Shakeel TASI IO Room 4:00 PM

78 13.03.2022 Garhi Shahu Fayyaz Shahid GS-3/12/2022-1548 Asghar ASI IO Room 4:00 PM

79 13.03.2022 ICHHRA MUAZZAM Ichhra-3/11/2022-3303
IMRAN ASHRAF 

TSI
2 4.00PM

80 13.03.2022 ICHHRA ABUBAKAR Ichhra-3/11/2022-3301
IMRAN ASHRAF 

TSI
2 4.30PM

81 13.03.2022 ICHHRA KASHIF Ichhra-3/11/2022-3293
IMRAN ASHRAF 

TSI
2 4.45PM

82 13.03.2022 ICHHRA ABUBAKAR KHAN Ichhra-3/11/2022-3294 AWRNGZAIB SI SHO 5.15PM

83 13.03.2022 SHADMAN QAZI ZAIM Shadman-3/11/2022-1229 KAZIM TSI 3 4:00 PM

84 13.03.2022 SHADMAN HASEEB Shadman-3/11/2022-1228 MUNIR ASI 3 4:15 PM

85 13.03.2022 SHADMAN USMAN Shadman-3/11/2022-1215 JAVED ASI 3 4:50 PM

86 13.03.2022 Model Town M Amin MT-3/11/2022-1000	 Azhar Abbas 1 4:00 PM

87 13.03.2022 Model Town Nasir ud Din MT-3/11/2022-993	 Azhar Abbas 1 4:15 PM

88 13.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN MARIYAM GT-3/12/2022-2463 M AKBAR SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

89 13.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN SEHAR ADNAN GT-3/11/2022-2445 USMAN SI SHO ROOM 4:15 PM

90 13.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN IMRAN GT-3/11/2022-2447
GHULAM 

MURTAZA SI 
DUTY OFFICER 4:30 PM

91 13.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN SAJID ALI GT-3/11/2022-2450 M YOUSAF ASI DUTY OFFICER 4:45 PM

92 13.03.2022 GARDEN TOWN IQBAL ABDULLAH GT-3/11/2022-2426 SHUJJA ULLA SI 
CHOKI JINAH 

HOSPITAL
5:00 PM

93 13.03.2022 Faisal Town عظمت نواز FT-3/11/2022-1889 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

94 13.03.2022 Faisal Town عثمان شاکر FT-3/11/2022-1890 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

95 13.03.2022 Faisal Town رخشندہ گل FT-3/11/2022-1909 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

96 13.03.2022 Faisal Town عثمان مسعود بیگ FT-3/11/2022-1911 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

97 13.03.2022 Faisal Town میاں محمد سہیل FT-3/11/2022-1912 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

98 13.03.2022 Faisal Town عاتکہ منیر FT-3/11/2022-1913 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

99 13.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد آصف FT-3/11/2022-1914 ALI TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

100 13.03.2022 Faisal Town محمد سرور FT-3/11/2022-1915 ALI TSI SHO Room 5:10 PM

101 13.03.2022 Faisal Town حامد محمود FT-3/11/2022-1916 Sarfraz ASI SHO Room 5:20 PM

102 13.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat Muhammad Qaiser KL-3/11/2022-5185 Amjad TSI SHO Room 4:00 PM

103 13.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat Sonia Bibi KL-3/11/2022-5168 Amjad TSI SHO Room 4:20 PM

104 13.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat Aftab Ahmad KL-3/11/2022-5169 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:40 PM

105 13.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat Abdul Jabar KL-3/11/2022-5175 Amjad TSI SHO Room 5:00 PM

106 13.03.2022 Kot Lakhpat Misbah Arshad KL-3/11/2022-5176 Tanveer TASI SHO Room 5:20 PM

107 13.03.2022 Ghalib Market محمد علی GM-3/11/2022-2408 waseem TASI Room 1 4:00 PM

108 13.03.2022 Ghalib Market علی رضا شاہ GM-3/11/2022-2418 waseem TASI Room 1 4:20 PM



109 13.03.2022 Ghalib Market وسیم GM-3/11/2022-2412 ASIF IQBAL TASI Room 1 4:40 PM

110 13.03.2022 Ghalib Market محمد یسٰین GM-3/11/2022-2405 MASOOD ASI Room 1 5:00 PM

111 13.03.2022 Ghalib Market سہیل ایلونی GM-3/11/2022-2404 MASOOD ASI Room 1 5:20 PM

112 13.03.2022 LIAQATABAD ساجد نواز Liaqatabad-3/11/2022-2744 ARIF ASI ROOM2 4:00 PM

113 13.03.2022 LIAQATABAD ثمینہ بی بی Liaqatabad-3/11/2022-2731 ARIF SI ROOM2 4:30 PM

114 13.03.2022 LIAQATABAD رانا حسن رضا Liaqatabad-3/11/2022-2728 ARIF SI ROOM2 5:00 PM

115 13.03.2022 LIAQATABAD محمد یوسف Liaqatabad-3/11/2022-2745 DANISH TSI ROOM1 5:30 PM

116 13.03.2022 Naseerabad SIM HAAM HAMEED Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1904
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF ASI

CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:00 PM

117 13.03.2022 Naseerabad ZAINAB HASSAN Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1903 ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 4:10:00 PM

118 13.03.2022 Naseerabad BALAJ HASSAN Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1898
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF ASI

CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:20 PM

119 13.03.2022 Naseerabad TARIQ MEHMOOD Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1899
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF ASI

CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:30 PM

120 13.03.2022 Naseerabad ALI RAZA Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1900
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF ASI

CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
4:40 PM

121 13.03.2022 Naseerabad TAIMOOR IQBAL Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1901
TANVEER AHMAD 

ASI
ROOM 2 4:50 PM

122 13.03.2022 Naseerabad MUHAMMAD ALI Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1891 ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:00 PM

123 13.03.2022 Naseerabad JAVAID IQBAL LHR-SP-MT-3/11/2022-162 SHO ROOM 1 5:10 PM

124 13.03.2022 Naseerabad
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD 

QASIM
Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1892 ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:20 PM

125 13.03.2022 Naseerabad LUBNA SHAHZADI Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1893 ARSLAN ISLAM TSI ROOM 2 5:30 PM

126 13.03.2022 Naseerabad

CHOUDHARY 

NASAR ULLAH 

KHAN

Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1895
MUHAMMAD 

JAHANGIR ASI
ROOM 2 5:40 PM

127 13.03.2022 Naseerabad BASHIR RAZA Naseerabad-3/11/2022-1896
MUHAMMAD 

YOUSAF ASI

CHOKI FIRDOUS 

MARKET
5:50 PM

128 13.03.2022 NASHTAR COLONY SHOKAT ALI NC-3/12/2022-5460	 ZEESHAN TASI ROOM 2 4:50 PM

129 13.03.2022 NASHTAR COLONY
MUHAMMAD 

SHAFIQ
NC-3/12/2022-5459

IRFAN SHAHID 

TASI
ROOM 2 5:00 PM

130 13.03.2022 NASHTAR COLONY WASEEM NC-3/11/2022-5448 ZULQAR SI ROOM 1 5:10 PM

131 13.03.2022 NASHTAR COLONY ABDUL RZAQ NC-3/11/2022-5449 RASHID TSI ROOM 1 5:20 PM

132 13.03.2022 NASHTAR COLONY HASEEB NC-3/11/2022-5452	
IRFAN SHAHID 

TASI
ROOM 2 5:20 PM

133 13.03.2022 Kahna HASEEB ALI Kahna-3/11/2022-6990 BASHIR AHMAD IP 1 4:00 PM

134 13.03.2022 Kahna M. ASSAD Kahna-3/11/2022-6989
H. KHURRAM 

sHAHZAD
CHOWKI LAKHOKI 4:00 PM

135 13.03.2022 Kahna ASHIQ Kahna-3/11/2022-6985 FAROOQ SI
CHOWKI SUWA 

ASAL
4:00 PM

136 13.03.2022 Kahna NADEEM IKRAM Kahna-3/11/2022-6986 IHTISHAM SI CHOWKI HALOKI 4:00 PM

137 13.03.2022 Kahna ABDUL JABBAR Kahna-3/11/2022-6987
ABDUL RASHEED 

ASI
1 4l00PM

138 13.03.2022 Kahna AMIR HAYAT Kahna-3/11/2022-6981
SHABBIR 

HUMAIYON ASI
7 4:00 PM

139 13.03.2022 Kahna MUSHTAQ Kahna-3/11/2022-6982 DANIYAL SI
CHOWKI 

INDUSTRIAL AREA
4:00 PM

140 13.03.2022 Gulberg شمی زہرا Gulberg-3/11/2022-2167 Waseem SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

141 13.03.2022 Gulberg اعجاز احمد Gulberg-3/11/2022-2134 SIمحمد وسیم  SHO Room 4:10:00 PM

142 13.03.2022 Gulberg ایم سلیم میتلا Gulberg-3/11/2022-2140 ASIانور سعید  SHO Room 4:20 PM

143 13.03.2022 Gulberg محمد یوسف اشفاق Gulberg-3/11/2022-2150 SIمحمد وسیم  SHO Room 4:30 PM

144 13.03.2022 Gulberg عامر Gulberg-3/11/2022-2162 SIمحمد وسیم  SHO Room 4:40 PM



145 13.03.2022 Gulberg مزمل حسین Gulberg-3/11/2022-2170 ASIسیف اللہ  SHO Room 4:50 PM

146 13.03.2022 Gulberg محمد طاہر Gulberg-3/11/2022-2164 Anwer Saeed ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

147 13.03.2022 Gulberg مدثر اقبال Gulberg-3/11/2022-2165 ASIسیف اللہ  SHO Room 5:10 PM

148 13.03.2022 Gulberg اورنگ زیب Gulberg-3/11/2022-2168 SIوسیم  SHO Room 5:20 PM

149 13.03.2022 Gulberg محمد نوید حسن Gulberg-3/11/2022-2169 Waseem SI SHO Room 5:30 PM

150 13.03.2022 PS QIE Babar Ali Q.A.I Estate-3/11/2022-1131 Niaz ASI 3 5:00 PM

151 13.03.2022 PS QIE Irfan Q.A.I Estate-3/10/2022-1105 Nisar ASI 12:00 AM 4:00 PM

152 13.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MUHAMMAD 

NAUMAN SALEEM
TS-3/11/2022-2638

WAQAR AHMAD 

TSI
ADMIN 4:00 PM

153 13.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP AHMAD RAZA TS-3/11/2022-2640
WAQAR AHMAD 

TSI
ADMIN 4:30 PM

154 13.03.2022 PS TOWNSHIP
MUHAMMAD 

AZEEM
TS-3/11/2022-2653

NADEEM AHMAD 

TASI
ADMIN 5:00 PM

155 13.03.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD BILAL 

BASHIR 
JT-3/9/2022-3384 WAQAS TSI 1 4:05 PM

156 13.03.2022 PS JOHARTOWN MALIK ARSHAD ALI JT-3/9/2022-3380 M AMIN ASI 2 5:00 PM

157 13.03.2022 PS SATUKATLA M Irfan Sattokalta-3/11/2022-3578 Allah Dita Si choki 4:00 PM

158 13.03.2022 PS SATUKATLA M yaseen Sattokalta-3/12/2022-3580 Allah Dita Si choki 4:00 PM

159 13.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR M- ARIF Sabzazar-3/10/2022-4793 ZULFIQAR SI 3 4:00 PM

160 13.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR SAMREEN KIRAN Sabzazar-3/10/2022-4789 ARSLAN SI 2 4:35 PM

161 13.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR ABDUL REHMAN Sabzazar-3/12/2022-4875	
NABEEL MOHSIN 

TSI
4 5:00:00 PM

162 13.03.2022 PS SABZAZAR ZAFAR ALI Sabzazar-3/11/2022-4802	 ZULFIQAR SI 3 5:15 PM

163 13.03.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Majid Saddiqui
MustafaTown-3/11/2022-

1198
Khadam Si 2 4::00 PM

164 13.03.2022 PS MUSTAFA TOWN Amna Aslam
MustafaTown-3/11/2022-

1202
Khadam Si 2 5:00 PM

165 13.03.2022 PS RAIWAND MUHAMMAD FRED RC-3/12/2022-3674
SIBGAT ULLAH 

TASI
3 4:00

166 13.03.2022 PS RAIWAND SHAHID IQBAL RC-3/12/2022-3671
GHULAM 

MUSTAFA TASI
2 4:30

167 13.03.2022 PS MANGA MANDI BILAWAL IRSHAD MM-3/12/2022-1606 MAQSOOD ASI 3 4:00

168 13.03.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M. SARWAR MM-3/9/2022-1520 IMRAT TASI 2 6:00

169 13.03.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M. IRFAN MM-3-/9/2022-1521 LIAQAT ASI 3 4:00

170 13.03.2022 PS CHUNG MUNIR AHMAD Chung-3/11/2022-6187 AMJID ALI ASI 1 4:00 PM

171 13.03.2022 PS CHUNG SANA SARMAT Chung-3/9/2022-5939	 M ANWAR SI 3 5:00 PM

172 13.03.2022 PS GREENTOWN AMJAD ALI GT-3/12/2022-4612 FAISAL TSI 1 6:00 PM

173 13.03.2022 PS GREENTOWN HAMDAN RAZA GT-3/10/2022-4560 IMRAN TASI 4 7:00 PM

174 13.03.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN ABDUL REHMAN NT-3/11/2022-4478 IBRAHIM ASI L BLOCK CHOKI 16:00

175 13.03.2022 PS NAWAB TOWN SHAHID NAWAZ NT-3/11/2022-4475 GULAM RASOOL SHO ROOM 18:00

176 13.03.2022 PS SUNDER M.AZHAR Sundar-3/11/2022-3474 FAHID TSI 2 16:00

177 13.03.2022 PS SUNDER M.ILYAS Sundar-3/11/2022-3452 SAJID ASI 2 17:00

178 13.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL MUHAMMAD BILAL hanjarwal 3.11.2022-3541 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 15:00



179 13.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL SAFDAR ALI hanjarwal 3.11.2022-3543 ARSHAD NAZIR SI CHOKI NIAZ BAIG 16:00

180 13.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL MUHAMMAD BILAL hanjarwal 3.11.2022-3541 ASGHAR ALI ASI 2 15:00

181 13.03.2022 PS HANJARWAL SAFDAR ALI hanjarwal 3.11.2022-3543 ARSHAD NAZIR SI CHOKI NIAZ BAIG 16:00

182 13.03.2022 New anarkali SYED SULMAN NA-3/11/2022-842 NAWAZ ASI 1 4:00 PM

183 13.03.2022 New anarkali obid NA-3/11/2022-840 NADEEM TASI 1 4:10 PM

184 13.03.2022 New anarkali Khalid NA-3/11/2022-837 NAWAZ ASI 1 4:20 PM

185 13.03.2022 SHADBAGH NADEEM KHAN -3/12/2022-3195 IFTKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

186 13.03.2022 SHADBAGH ARFAN CHUHADRY 3/11/2022-3184 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 1 4:10 PM

187 13.03.2022 SHADBAGH RIAZ AHMED 3/12/2022-3194 IMTIAZ HUSSAIN 1 4:15 PM

188 13.03.2022 SHADBAGH SADAQAT ALIL 3/11/2022-3193 BASHARAT TASI 1 4:30 PM

189 13.03.2022 MASTI GATE YASIR NAVEED MG-3/10/2022-496 SAQIB TASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

190 13.03.2022 MASTI GATE ABDULQADIR MG-3/11/2022-515 MANSHA ASI SHO ROOM 2:00 PM

191 13.03.2022 MASTI GATE SYED HADI NAQVI MG-3/10/2022-499 SAQIB TASI SHO ROOM 1:00 PM

192 13.03.2022 YAKKI GATE
JAMSHAID 

MEHMOOD BUTT
YG-3/11/2022-346 SHOUKAT ALI SI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

193 13.03.2022 MISRI SHAH
KASHIF IQBAL 

BUTT
MS-3/11/2022-2155

SAEED AKHTAR 

ASI
2 3:00 PM

194 13.03.2022 MISRI SHAH LIAQAT ALI MS-3/11/2022-2156 KHALIL AHMAD SI 2 3:.30 PM

195 13.03.2022 MISRI SHAH SHAGUFTA MS-3/11/2022-2158 HAFIZ ZAHID 2 4:PM

196 13.03.2022 LOWERMALL ABDUL HAMEED LM-3/11/2022-1593
MUHAMMAD DIN 

ASI
12 3:00 PM

197 13.03.2022 LOWERMALL
MUHAMMAD 

WAQAR
LM-3/10/2022-1559

MUHAMMAD DIN 

ASI
12 4:30 PM

198 13.03.2022 LOWERMALL ASIF ALI LM-3/11/2022-1572
SHAHZAD NAEEM 

TASI
SHO ROOM 6:00 PM

199 13.03.2022 AKBARI GATE ifra siab AG-3/1112022-495 Amant Ali Si 1 4:00 PM

200 13.03.2022 AKBARI GATE Abdulrehman AG-3/11/2022-492
Shehzad Mehmood 

ASI 
1 4:00 PM

201 13.03.2022 AKBARI GATE Haseeb AG-3/12/2022-496 Mushtaq TASI 1 4:00 PM

202 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA ARSHAD ALI Shahdara-3/9/2022-5493 TARIQ ASI 5 7:00 PM

203 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA MAQSOOD AHMAD Shahdara-3/8/2022-5434 ARSHAD ASI 4 5:00 PM

204 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA MARIA Shahdara-3/9/2022-5490 SHAFAQAT ASI 1 5:00 PM

205 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA GULAM SHABIR Shahdara-3/9/2022-5496 IFTKHAR ASI 5 5:00 PM

206 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA NAZMA PARVEN Shahdara-3/9/2022-5500 TARIQ ASI 5 7:00 PM

207 13.03.2022 RAVI ROAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD RR-3/10/2022-1572 AMEER AFZAL SI
CHOWKI 

SABZIMANDI
12:00 PM

208 13.03.2022 RAVI ROAD KALSOOM BIBI RR-3/10/2022-1575 ASIF ALI TASI 2 4:00 PM

209 13.03.2022 RAVI ROAD RAJA HASSAN ALI RR-3/11/2022-1582 AMEER AFZAL SI
CHOWKI 

SABZIMANDI
1:00 PM

210 13.03.2022 Data Darbar M Asif Butt DD-3/9/2022-2133	 Tahir Waqas TASi SHO Room 3:00 PM

211 13.03.2022 Data Darbar M Usman DD-3/10/2022-2155	 M Latif SI SHO Room 2:00 PM

212 13.03.2022 Data Darbar M Ashraf DD-3/11/2022-2165	 Tahir Waqas TASi SHO Room 1:00 PM

213 13.03.2022 PS NAULAKHA JAMAL FAROOQ Noulakha-3/11/2022-1356 RAFAQAT ASI SHO Room 1:20 PM

214 13.03.2022 PS NAULAKHA SHAHID MAHMOOD Noulakha-3/11/2022-1358 RAFAQAT ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

215 13.03.2022 Loharigare Manzoor LG-3/12/2022-405 SSargtab SHO Room 5:00 PM



216 13.03.2022 GOWALMANDI M.ASHFAQ gowalmandi-3/11/2022-1216 RAIAZ ASI
CHOKI MEYO 

HOSP
6:00 PM

217 13.03.2022 GOWALMANDI YASEEN gowalmandi-3/11/2022-1220 RAIAZ ASI
CHOKI MEYO 

HOSP
7:00 PM

218 13.03.2022 MOCHI GATE SOHRAB SHINWARI MG-3/11/2022-467 SARFARAZ ASI 1 5:00 PM

219 13.03.2022 MOCHI GATE YAMIN SALAM MG-3/11/2022-471 SARFARAZ ASI 1 6:00 PM

220 13.03.2022 BHATTI GATE M IRFAN BG-3/11/2022-1045 ARIF ASI SHO ROOM 4.30PM

221 13.03.2022 BHATTI GATE ZAFAR ALI BG-3/11/2022-1042 Mubashir ASI SHO ROOM 5.00PM

222 13.03.2022 RANG MEHAL KASHIF MANWAR RM-3/11/2022-453
GHULAM FARID 

ASI
2 5:00 PM

223 13.03.2022 RANG MEHAL MURAD ALI RM-3/11/2022-460 MANSHA ASI 2 6:00 PM

224 13.03.2022 RANG MEHAL TARIQ MAHMOOD RM-3/11/2022-457
GHULAM FARID 

ASI
4 7:00 PM

225 13.03.2022 ISLAMPURA Farooq Islampura-3/11/2022-3204	 MukhtarTASI 4 4:30 PM

226 13.03.2022 ISLAMPURA Sultaan Islampura-3/11/2022-3200	 IMRAN TASI 2 3:30 PM

227 13.03.2022 ISLAMPURA Usaama Islampura-3/11/2022-3202	 Iqbal SI 1 5:00 PM

228 13.03.2022 ISLAMPURA Nadeem Islampura-3/11/2022-3197	 Amin ASI 3 4:00 PM

229 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN MUHAMMAD MUNIR ST-3/11/2022-3107
SHAHID YOUSUF 

TASI
1 4:00 PM

230 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN NADEEM ARSHAD ST-3/11/2022-3109
SHAHID YOUSUF 

TASI
1 4:30 PM

231 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN IBRAR HUSSAIN ST-3/11/2022-3088 TANVEER TASI 3 4:00 PM

232 13.03.2022 SHAHDARA TOWN BANO BIBI ST-3/11/2022-3096 M. IQBAL SI 2 4:00 PM

233 13.03.2022 BADAMIBAGH SHUMAIL BB-3/10/2022-2051 BASHARAT ASI 1 4:00 PM

234 13.03.2022 BADAMIBAGH SADAQAT ALI BB-3/10/2022-2049 BASHARAT ASI 1 4:30 PM

235 13.03.2022 BADAMIBAGH JAWAID AQBAL BB-3/10/2022-2048
MOHSIN 

SHAHZAD TSI
1 5.00PM

236 13.03.2022 LARRI ADDA ANSAR ALI LA-3/12/2022-1395 ABID ASI 1 4:00 PM

237 13.03.2022 LARRI ADDA FAISAL LA-3/11/2022-1393 SAJAD ASI 1 5:00 PM

238 13.03.2022 LARRI ADDA M IMRAN LA-3/11/2022-1389 SAJAD ASI 1 4:00 PM

239 13.03.2022 TIBBI CITY HAIFIZ WASEEM TC-3/11/2022-710
SAJID HUSSAIN 

ASI
SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

240 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA ALI HASSAN HP-3/11/2022-4706 WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

241 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA NAILA HP-3/11/2022-4705 IFTHIKHAR ASI 1 4:00 PM

242 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA FARZANA HP-3/11/2022-4704 WAQAR TASI 3 4:00 PM

243 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA PARVEEN HP-3/11/2022-4668 IBRAHIM ASI 1 4:00 PM

244 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA ALI RAZA HP-3/12/2022-4804 IFTHIKHAR ASI 3 5:00 PM

245 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA WASEEM BUTT HP-3/12/2022-4802 ALLAH RAKHA SI 2 5:00 PM

246 13.03.2022 HARBANSPURA NAJMA BIBI HP-3/12/2022-4790 WAQAR TASI 3 5:00 PM

247 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A HAMZA AHSAN DA-3/11/2022-2443
AMMAR AKRAM 

ASI 
2 4:00:00 PM

248 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A ZUBAIDA DA-3/10/2022-2424 REHMAT SI 3 4:00:00 PM

249 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A
MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
DA-3/9/2022-2366

GHULAM 

MURTAZA SI 

CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
2:00:00 PM

250 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A
MUSHTAQ 

HUSSAIN
DA-3/9/2022-2365

GHULAM 

MURTAZA SI 

CHOKI SUPER 

TOWN
2:00:00 PM

251 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A
MUHAMMAD 

MUJHAID
DA-3/12/2022-2480 REHMAT SI 3 4:00:00 PM

252 13.03.2022 DEFENCE A
FAISAL NAEEM 

TWANA
DA-3/11/2022-2462

KHALID 

MAHMOOD ASI
2 4:00:00 PM



253 13.03.2022 DEFENCE C NAVEED SHEIKH DC-3/12/2022-2490
ADIL KAMRAN 

TASI
3 5:00 PM

254 13.03.2022 DEFENCE C ANDRIAS MASIH DC-3/12/2022-2489
ADIL KAMRAN 

TASI
3 6:00 PM

255 13.03.2022 DEFENCE C GHANI REHMAN DC-3/12/2022-2480
TANVEER UMER 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

256 13.03.2022 DEFENCE C
MUHAMMAD 

SAJJAD
DC-3/12/2022-2482

UMER FAROOQ 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

257 13.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT FARHAN MAQBOOL SC-3/12/2022-4482
USMAN MAQBOOL 

TASI
PP NADRABAD 4:00 PM

258 13.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT NOUMAN REHMAT SC-3/12/2022-4485 NAEEM TASI ROOM NO 2 8:00 PM

259 13.03.2022 SOUTH CANTT
FAQEER 

MUHAMMAD
SC-3/12/2022-4463

USMAN MAQBOOL 

TASI
PP NADRABAD 4:00 PM

260 13.03.2022 BHAGBANPURA SALMAN BP-3/12/2022-5442 NASIR ASI 2 5:00 PM

261 13.03.2022 BHAGBANPURA ATIF BP-3/12/2022-5443 NAEEM TASI 1 4:00 PM

262 13.03.2022 BHAGBANPURA YASMEEN BP-3/12/2022-5437 NAEEM TASI 1 3:00 PM

263 13.03.2022 HAIR SALMA Hair-3/12/2022-1913 ARIF SI 2 4:00 PM

264 13.03.2022 HAIR NAWAZISH Hair-3/12/2022-1912 RAZA TASI 3 4:00 PM

265 13.03.2022 GHAZIABAD ASIM BASHEER GA-3/12/2022-3172 ARSHAD SI 1 4:00 PM

266 13.03.2022 HAIR M ANWAR Hair-3/12/2022-1915 SABIR ASI 3 4:00 PM

267 13.03.2022 GHAZIABAD M AFZAL NAEEM GA-3/12/2022-3168 NAZEER SI 2 4;00PM

268 13.03.2022 BATAPUR M ASLAM Batapur-3/12/2022-2467 KHALIQ SI 2 4:00 PM

269 13.03.2022 BATAPUR KASHIF ALI Batapur-3/12/2022-2456
MUNAWAR 

HUSSAIN
2 4:00 PM

270 13.03.2022 BATAPUR YASEEN TANVEER Batapur-3/12/2022-2458
ZAHEER ABBAS 

TASI
2 4:00 PM

271 13.03.2022 BARKI
ALI NAVEED 

SHAHZAD
Barki-3/9/2022-1133 ABDULHABIB SI 2 5:00 PM

272 13.03.2022 BARKI
GHULAM 

MUHAMMAD
Barki-3/9/2022-1124 WAQAS ALI SI

CHOKI 

PHULARWAN
4:00 PM

273 13.03.2022 HADIARA ABDULRASHEED Hadyara-3/12/2022-683
SOHAIL SHAHZAD 

SI
CHOKI MANHALA 4:00 PM

274 13.03.2022 HADIARA SAMEENA BI BI Hadyara-3/11/2022-674
SOHAIL SHAHZAD 

SI
CHOKI MANHALA 4:00 PM

275 13.03.2022 HADIARA GHULAM FATIMA Hadyara-3/11/2022-676
SOHAIL SHAHZAD 

SI
CHOKI MANHALA 4:00 PM

276 13.03.2022 HADIARA PARVEEN BI BI Hadyara-3/9/2022-633 AFTIKHAR ASI 2 4:00 PM

277 13.03.2022 MANAWAN REHMAT ALI Manawan-3/12/2022-3225 MANSOOR SI 2 4:00 PM

278 13.03.2022 MANAWAN LIAQAT ALI Manawan-3/12/2022-3219
NABEEL AKRAM 

TSI
2 4:00 PM

279 13.03.2022 MANAWAN FAROOQ Manawan-3/12/2022-3215
ABDUL SATTAR 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

280 13.03.2022 MANAWAN ABDUL RAUF Manawan-3/12/2022-3216
ABDUL SATTAR 

ASI
2 4:00 PM

281 13.03.2022 DEFENCE B MUSTAFA DB-3/12/2022-2548
GHULAM 

MURTAZA ASI
1 4:00 PM

282 13.03.2022 DEFENCE B QAMAR UL ISLAM DB-3/12/2022-2552
GHULAM 

MURTAZA ASI
1 4:00 PM

283 13.03.2022 NORTH CANTT USMAN SARWAR NC-3/12/2022-4665 ANDLEEB TASI 1 4:00 PM

284 13.03.2022 NORTH CANTT M TARIQ NC-3/12/2022-4643 NADEEM TASI
CHOWKI 

GULDASHT
4:00 PM

285 13.03.2022 NORTH CANTT KASHIF KHAN NC-3/12/2022-4661 AMJAD SI 2 4:00 PM


